
# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

7 Bobby Gravel Fauquier 32 32 32 15 32 32 175 1

12 Etienne Pomerleau Amos - 26 17 10 26 20 24 123 2 20,5

39 Jessy Martin Val-d'Or 10 20 20 12 15 20 26 123 3 17,5714286

57 Yurik Bertrand Val-d'Or 11 22 24 9 13 22 22 123 4 17,5714286

17 Sheldon St-Amour Val-d'or 26 18 19 7 21 11 18 120 5

788 Etan Rochette Val-d'Or 17 15 7 6 10 17 19 91 6

111 Austin Primeau Val-d'Or 17 14 18 8 13 8 8 86 7

234 Alexandre Rochette Val-d'Or 14 0 14 4 9 3 14 58 8

2 Tyler Gravel Fauquier 6 9 10 2 12 7 11 57 9

88 Elliot Coulombe Rouyn 6 - 0 5 8 7 19 45 10

12 Dominic Ouellet Val-d'Or 10 - 0 10 13 33 11

24 Edrick Cloutier Val-d'Or 19 13 32 12

117 Evans Boucher 10 14 24 13

41 Antoine Dumais Val-d'Or 20 - 0 20 14

245 Maverick Primeau Val-d'or 0 0 10 1 3 5 19 15

17 Vincent Boillard Hearst 18 18 16

5 Félix Thiffault Cantley 13 13 17

21 Samuel Fournier Hearst 0 0 10 10 18

577 Emil Cossette Val-d'Or 8 8 19

682 Samuel Bédard Rivière-Héva 3 2 5 20

Pee-Wee Junior



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

7 Bobby Gravel Fauquier 26 23 32 15 32 32 27 187 1

16 Lucas Lafontaine Val-d'Or 32 32 24 12 26 24 29 179 2

4 Riley Gravel Fauquier 21 21 24 10 11 24 24 135 3

12 Etienne Pomerleau Amos 18 17 18 8 17 19 19 116 4

101 Tyler Martin Val-d'Or 7 24 13 9 22 19 19 113 5

17 Sheldon St-Amour Val-d'or 13 17 7 7 17 13 14 88 6

788 Ethan Rochette Val-d'Or 11 13 4 5 17 11 15 76 7

111 Austin Primeau Val-d'Or 9 13 10 6 11 9 10 68 8

39 Jessy Martin Val-d'Or 13 9 13 35 9

97 Marek Brière Amos 20 0 0 20 10

205 Christian Provençal Hearst 0 0 20 20 11

27 Mathis Lemay Val-d'Or 17 0 17 12

5 Jean-Sébastien Lacelle Hearst 0 0 15 15 13

117 Evan Boucher Val-d'Or 15 15 14

17 Vinent Boilard Hearst 0 0 14 14 15

234 Alexandre Rochette Val-d'Or 3 8 11 16

682 Samuel Bedard Rivière-Héva 4 4 17

Pee-wee Senior



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

5 Alexandre Boulianne Val-d'or 32 32 0 12 32 32 32 172 1

11 Philip Bilodeau Amos 26 26 0 15 24 26 26 143 2

117 Evan Boucher Val-d'or 22 12 0 10 24 22 22 112 3

98 Andrix Beland Val-d'or 20 21 0 20 20 17 98 4

101 Noa Larivière Amos 18 - 0 9 27 5

23 Arnaud Cossette Val-d'or 20 20 6

7 Bruno Deslauriers Val-d'or 17 17 7

224 Alexis Moses Val-d'or 14 14 8

110 Maxime Lefebvre LaMotte 0 - 0 0 9

Mini-VTT Junior



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2Cumulatif Position

5 Alexandre Boulianne Val-d'or 24 24 0 10 29 26 113 1

173 Jessy Larochelle Val-d'or 32 32 0 64 2

110 Maxime Lefebvre LaMotte 1 0 12 16 32 61 3

117 Evann Boucher Val-d'or 21 0 21 42 4

34 Raphael Martin Rouyn 23 0 15 38 5

11 Philip Bilodeau Amos 24 0 9 33 6

Mini-Vtt Open



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2Cumulatif Position

444 Thomas Beauvais-Bertrand Val-d'Or 32 21 29 7 22 24 22 157 1

102 Samuel Rochette Val-d'Or 24 26 29 15 21 24 15 154 2

7 Hugo Bonenfant LSQ 32 0 27 32 32 123 3

27 Xavier bélanger Senneterre 18 21 20 12 3 20 22 116 4

763 Vaik Aubé Val-d'Or 24 13 20 6 12 14 20 109 5

16 Lucas Lafontaine Val-d'Or 12 15 20 8 11 18 15 99 6

97 Marek Brière Amos 11 17 10 9 10 13 14 84 7

727 Mathis Lemay Val-d'Or 3 13 11 10 11 12 60 8

7 Bobby Gravel Fauquier - 15 21 12 48 9

21 Frédérique Cadieux LSQ 14 10 10 4 7 45 10

41 Jordan Lessard Amos 14 0 8 15 37 11

555 Alicia Beauvais-Bertrand Val-d'Or 11 10 8 4 33 12

31 Gabriel Perreault 15 15 30 13

777 Philippe St-Pierre St-Jean Port Joli 26 26 14

87 Mathis Laverdure Val-d'Or 5 8 11 24 15

101 Tyler Martin Val-d'Or 8 8 4 20 16

514 Maxim Hamel 10 10 17

96 Charlie Larivière Amos 3 6 9 18

88 Emy Lemay Val-d'Or 5 0 5 19

4 Riley Gravel Fauquier 2 2 20

11 Yoan Lefebvre Val-d'Or 1 1 21

65cc



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

451 Philip Cadieux LSQ 22 32 32 15 25 32 32 190 1

103 Brian St-Amour Val-d'Or 26 20 24 6 24 21 24 145 2

13 Nicolas Robert Val-d'Or 19 22 0 9 27 21 20 118 3

222 Lara Beauvais Val-d'Or 16 23 24 12 0 26 14 115 4

211 Olivier Guenette 15 19 0 10 20 18 16 98 5

444 Thomas Beauvais-Bertrand Val-d'Or 16 15 15 15 11 14 86 6

102 Samuel Rochette Val-d'Or 11 17 18 15 14 9 84 7

7 Hugo Bonenfant LSQ 21 16 20 57 8

763 Vaik Aubé Val-d'Or 10 8 4 7 9 15 3 56 9

77 Edward Trahan Val-d'Or 9 7 8 11 11 9 55 10

4 Marc-Olivier Fortier Val-d'Or 32 2 0 34 11

27 Xavier Bélanger Senneterre 8 11 0 7 7 33 12

31 Gabriel Perreault St-Félix 0 0 10 2 5 12 29 13

111 Ryder parkmen Hornpayne 0 0 18 18 14

317 Eric Bayford Hornpayne 0 0 17 17 15

105 Cédrick Grondin Hearst 0 0 12 12 16

69 Jessy Letourneau Val-d'Or 8 8 17

417 Dominic Caouette Hearst 0 0 7 7 18

14 Alex Lefebvre Val-d'Or 4 4 19

5 Jean-Philippe Fortier Val-d'Or 0 - 0 20

85cc



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

451 Philip Cadieux LSQ 24 32 32 15 32 32 32 199 1

103 Brian St-Amour Val-d'Or 24 21 26 12 24 24 26 157 2

13 Nicolas Robert Val-d'Or 20 24 0 10 12 22 22 110 3

211 Olivier Guenette Landrienne 18 9 0 9 23 21 20 100 4

77 Edward Trahan Val-d'Or 16 8 0 17 17 58 5

4 Marc-Olivier Fortier Val-d'Or 32 13 0 45 6

31 Gabriel Perreault 18 10 17 45 7

317 Eric Bayford Hornepayne 0 0 22 22 8

111 Ryder Portmen Hornepayne 0 0 19 19 9

184 Sébastien Doucet Hearst 0 0 18 18 10

763 Vaik Aubé Val-d'Or 17 17 11

102 Samuel Rochette Val-d'Or 16 16 12

105 Cedrick Grondin Hearst 0 0 10 10 13

5 Jean-Philippe Fortier Val-d'Or 0 0 0 14

777 Philip St-Pierre St-Jean Port Joli 0 0 15

Supermini



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2Cumulatif Position

222 Lara Beauvais Val-d'Or 26 26 32 15 32 32 163 1

24 Amélie Roberge Val-d'Or 22 26 10 26 24 26 134 2

54 Vanessa Paquette Blainville 32 32 0 12 32 108 3

88 Emi Lemay Val-d'Or 17 20 9 20 15 81 4

15 Bianca Sasville LSQ 9 20 0 8 18 55 5

43 Samantha Emond St-Sauveur 22 0 10 21 53 6

612 Jessica Vaillancourt Amos 24 21 45 7

4 Kayla Laurin Hearst 0 0 22 22 44 8

313 Julie Rheault Ville-Marie 20 0 20 9

702 Karen Thibault Trecesson 20 20 10

329 Melissa Petit Ste-Gertrude 18 18 11

714 Valérie Cayer Val-d'Or 14 14 12

2 Annie Goulet Val-d'Or 13 13 13

21 Frédérique Cadieux LSQ 9 9 14

Femmes 



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

443 Benoit Mathieu Bearn 21 24 21 9 20 22 22 139 1

13 Francis Roy Landrienne 21 24 23 10 24 19 15 136 2

23 Dominic Julien LSQ 26 0 32 26 32 116 3

47 Steve Martin Val-d'Or 0 24 15 24 15 16 94 4

273 Marco Barbin Val-d'Or 32 32 0 64 5

24 Daniel Mathar Val-d'Or 17 0 12 15 8 6 58 6

5 Claude Bonenfant LSQ 32 22 54 7

212 Philippe Pomerleau Rouyn 18 10 11 39 8

672 Nicolas Gagnon LaMotte 17 20 0 37 9

118 Rémi Couture Hallebourg 32 32 10

82 Jason Thibault Manneville 15 13 28 11

96 Benoit Paré Amos 12 14 26 12

739 Eric Labrecque Amos 19 19 13

5 Eric Gravel Fauquier 18 18 14

109 Stéphane Lachance Amos 18 18 15

66 Michel Laverdure Val-d'Or 15 2 17 16

15 Yan Chabot LaSarre 14 14 17

81 Stephane Labrecque Preissac 6 6 18

28 Patrick St-Amour Val-d'Or 3 3 19

44 Manuel Basque Val-d'Or 3 3 20

57 Patrick Plante Val-d'Or 2 2 21

Vétérans



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

250 Frédérik Dorval Landrienne 18 17 24 9 18 19 16 121 1

57 Frédéric Plante Val-d'or 21 16 17 21 75 2

27 Anthony Sigouin Amos 21 29 0 10 11 71 3

67 Dominic Poisson Fortier Val-d'or 12 2 12 26 17 69 4

317 Kevin Lavoie Trécésson 32 32 64 5

109 Zachary Lachance Amos 14 14 19 6 53 6

31 Miguel Pomerleau Amos 26 7 20 53 7

54 Vanessa Paquette Blainville 21 19 0 3 8 51 8

48 Éric Gagné Matagami 29 15 44 9

4 Marc-Olivier Fortier Val-d'or 8 32 40 10

2 Jean-Philippe Fortier Val-d'or 10 15 12 37 11

777 Brandon Jansen Cochrane 0 0 32 32 12

523 Vincenzo Ballai 32 32 13

174 Jonathan Lavoie Landrienne 6 8 5 11 2 32 14

521 Nicolas Tremblay Hearst 0 0 14 14 28 15

184 Marc Antoine Labrie 26 26 16

13 Kevin Thiffault 22 22 17

421 Rock Moreau Hallebourg 0 0 21 21 18

410 Jakim Boutin Noel 20 20 19

812 Gabriel Simard Amos 20 20 20

4 Kayla Laurin Hearst 0 0 19 19 21

111 Kevin Ouellet Val-d'or 17 17 22

902 Alex Bourdage Hearst 0 0 16 16 23

771 Marc-Alexandre Pronovost Hearst 0 0 16 16 24

912 Raphael Lanoix Amos 8 8 16 25

7 David Duval Val-d'or 14 14 26

108 Adam Bizier Val-d'or 13 13 27

32 Larry Thibeault Matagami 9 4 13 28

43 Samantha Émond St-Sauveur 10 3 13 29

317 Kevin Lavoie St-Félix 12 12 30

5 Jimmy Lamontagne Val-d'or 11 11 31

731 Dany Lemire Ville-Marie 11 11 32

123 Bryan Lambert Val-d'or 9 9 33

621 Jessica Vaillancourt Amos 6 2 8 34

74 Sébastien Roy Val-d'or 8 8 35

71 Patrick Roberge Val-d'or 7 7 36

10 Alexandre Paradis Val-d'or - 5 2 7 37

911 Mike Metelus Val-d'or 7 7 38

90 Bran Thibeault Matagami 6 6 39

24 Amélie Roberge Val-d'or 5 5 40

22 Alexanne Savard St-Vitale 5 5 41

191 William Giroire Val-d'or 5 5 42

310 Mathieu Gélinas Barraute 4 4 43

99 Dominic Dion-Leroux Landrienne 4 4 44

58 Alex Thibeault Amos 4 4 45

57 Patrick Plante Val-d'or 0 2 2 4 46

1 Sébastien Grandmaison Rouyn 2 2 47

199 Andy Mikolajczak Rivière-Héva 1 1 48

66 Michel Laverdure Val-d'or 1 1 49

Initiation 



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

28 William St-Amour Val-d'Or 26 21 26 12 26 32 143 1

176 Antoine Robert Val-d'or 25 12 32 15 18 102 2

64 Bobby Desjardins Ferme-Neuve 27 0 32 26 85 3

813 Billy Mercier LaMotte 16 8 0 7 10 21 18 80 4

214 Nicolas Boury Rouyn 17 0 10 21 26 74 5

388 Benoit Blouin Senneterre 22 29 0 16 67 6

239 Olivier Richard Rouyn 18 17 10 0 17 62 7

4 Marc-Olivier Fortier Val-d'Or 20 24 15 59 8

11 Nicolas Rioux Amos 11 10 0 15 36 9

48 Éric Gagné Matagami 22 12 34 10

151 Justin Fournier Hearst 0 0 22 8 30 11

82 Jason Thibault Manneville 19 11 30 12

521 Nicolas Tremblay Hearst 0 0 15 8 23 13

900 Mathieu Prud'homme Mont-Laurier 21 0 21 14

25 Jonathan Bouchard LSQ 20 0 20 15

9 Dominic Fortier Val-d'Or 2 0 2 14 2 20 16

777 Cédrick Lacroix Hearst 19 19 17

708 Shamy LaSalle Val-d'Or 17 0 17 18

73 Micguel Boucher Hearst 17 17 19

22 Alex Fontaine Val-d'Or 16 16 20

5 xxx xxx 16 16 21

10 Tommy Duval Val-d'Or 15 0 15 22

4 Benjamin Mahé Val-d'Or 15 0 15 23

314 Maxim Thibault Amos 14 14 24

902 Alex Bourdage Hearst 0 0 13 13 25

250 Frédéric Dorval Landrienne 9 4 13 26

731 Danny Mignault Lemire Ville-Marie 7 0 6 13 27

19 Jimmy Danjou Val-d'Or 13 13 28

108 Miguel Perron Val-d'Or 12 12 29

109 Zachary Lachance Amos 2 0 7 3 12 30

451 Philip Cadieu LSQ 10 10 31

723 Jean-Philip Bergeron Amos 9 9 32

812 Gabriel Simard Amos 8 8 33

57 Frédéric Plante Val-d'Or 4 3 0 1 8 34

4 Jérémie T Bisson Rouyn 4 0 4 35

135 Etienne Ducltarne Mont-Laurier 3 0 3 36

24 Jean-Marc Joly 3 0 3 37

128 Jocelyn Baril Ville-Marie 0 0 0 38

90 Brian Thibault Matagami 0 39

Mx Junior



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

111 Jérémy Beauvais Val-d'Or 32 27 26 15 26 32 32 190 1

232 Patrick Gingras Val-d'Or 18 26 13 9 16 22 24 128 2

28 William St-Amour Val-d'Or 16 16 15 21 26 23 117 3

8 Dominic Harvey La Sarre 11 24 11 12 17 19 21 115 4

723 Shamy LaSalle Val-d'Or - 17 0 17 18 52 5

168 Alexandre Fournier Hearst 22 23 45 6

388 Benoit Blouin Senneterre 20 20 0 40 7

119 Yanick Boucher Hearst 32 32 8

13 Francis Roy Amos - 7 10 10 27 9

22 Maxime Picher Mont-Laurier 26 0 26 10

322 Jeason April Amos 15 0 0 8 23 11

176 Antoine Robert Val-d'Or 0 0 12 9 21 12

171 Patt Burke Hearst 19 19 13

256 Sebastien Gagnon Amos 19 19 14

10 Tommy Duval Val-d'Or 16 0 16 15

112 Jérémy Robichaud 16 16 16

151 Justin Fournier Hearst 15 15 17

27 Yannick Lalonde Senneterre - 11 0 11 18

777 Cédrick Lacroix Hearst 9 9 19

314 Maxim Thibault Amos 8 8 20

443 Benoit Mathieu Bearn 5 0 5 21

73 Miguel Boucher Hearst 5 5 22

4 Benjamin Mahé Val-d'Or 4 0 4 23

48 Éric Gagné Matagami 2 2 24

55 Sylvain Simard Matagami - 1 0 1 25

4 Marc-Olivier Fortier Val-d'Or 1 1 26

813 Billy Mercier LaMotte 0 0 0 27

900 Mathieu Prud'homme Mont-Laurier 0 0 0 28

4 Jérémie T. Bisson Rouyn 0 0 0 29

0 30



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

111 Jérémy Beauvais Val-d'Or 23 24 21 12 10 23 16 129 1

100 Vincent Roberge Val-d'Or - 32 10 16 32 26 116 2

777 Jean-Benoit Gosselin LSQ 17 18 22 5 20 17 13 112 3

273 Marco Barbin Val-d'Or 23 24 0 22 23 18 110 4

213 Fabien Revelle France 15 5 0 15 18 22 19 94 5

744 Rémi Potvin Val-d'Or 22 9 32 11 74 6

8 Dominic Harvey La Sarre 4 16 15 8 12 4 59 7

232 Patrick Gingras Val-d'Or 8 13 13 4 14 1 53 8

182 Charles Danjou Val-d'or 15 21 7 7 50 9

27 Mathieu Morin Val-d'Or 14 32 46 10

23 Dominic Julien LSQ 10 0 17 11 38 11

312 Nicolas Demers Ville-Marie 20 0 17 37 12

309 Sylvain Ayotte Amos 32 - 0 32 13

119 Yanick Boucher Hearst 32 32 14

168 Alexandre Fournier Hearst 14 12 26 15

222 Guillaume Baillif île de la réunion 26 26 16

322 Jeason April Amos - 19 0 6 1 26 17

732 Shamy LaSalle Val-d'Or 6 12 18 18

27 Yannick Lalonde Senneterre - 14 0 14 19

443 Benoit Mathieu Bearn 4 9 0 13 20

112 Jérémi Robichaud 8 8 21

29 Antoine St-Amour Rouyn 6 0 6 22

28 William St-Amour Val-d'Or 3 3 23

10 Tommy Duval Val-d'Or 0 0 0 24

4 Benjamin Mahé Val-d'Or 0 0 0 25

Pro-Am MX3



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

777 Jean-Benoit Gosselin LSQ 21 20 20 10 15 18 19 123 1

273 Marco Barbin Val-d'Or 24 24 0 17 32 23 120 2

100 Vincent Roberge Val-d'Or - 32 0 12 16 21 29 110 3

213 Fabien Revelle France 13 24 0 15 18 26 10 106 4

182 Charles Danjou Val-d'or 19 20 12 17 68 5

309 Sylvain Ayotte Amos 32 - 0 24 56 6

232 Patrick Gingras Val-d'Or 16 16 0 5 18 55 7

24 Nicolas Boury Rouyn - 9 0 9 15 14 47 8

443 Benoit Mathieu Béarn 16 18 12 46 9

744 Rémi Potvin Val-d'Or 26 8 8 42 10

27 Mathieu Morin 24 17 41 11

119 Yanick Boucher Hearst 32 32 12

222 Guillaume Baillif 32 32 13

312 Nicolas Demers Ville-Marie 0 0 22 22 14

168 Alexandre Fournier Hearst 20 20 15

708 Shamy Lasalle Val-d'Or - 9 0 9 16

29 Antoine St-Amour Rouyn 8 0 8 17

192 William Levasseur Matane 6 6 18

171 Patt Burke 0 0 19

112 Jérémy Robichaud 0 0 20

Open



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

33 Raphael Trottier Barraute 26 24 24 15 23 29 26 167 1

94 Jessy Gobeil Val-d'Or 17 24 32 10 23 20 1 127 2

27 Nicolas Mathar Val-d'Or 14 0 12 32 29 29 116 3

173 Jessy Larochelle Val-d'Or 9 20 20 20 69 4

18 Cédrick Martin Rouyn 22 0 8 20 15 65 5

123 Brian Lambert Val-d'Or 32 0 32 6

21 Pier-André Deslormiers Val-d'Or 24 24 7

8 Bobby Auclair Mont-Laurier 22 0 22 8

x Jonathan Leblanc Senneterre 12 12 9

7 Simon Rollin LSQ 11 0 11 10

38 Shawn Legault LSQ 10 0 10 11

198 Nicolas Rice 4 4 12

11 Steve Boily LSQ 2 0 2 13

202 Philip Bélanger Hearst 0 0 2 2 14

VTT Amateur



# Nom Ville Colonne1 Moto X Val-d'Or Lebel-Sur-Quévillon Hearst St-Félix Malartic SLEL Amos Dubuisson Colonne2 Cumulatif Position

99 Philipe Trottier Barraute 22 20 29 9 19 26 20 145 1

100 Jonathan Bessette Rouyn 26 20 29 10 18 9 19 131 2

159 Danny Savage LSQ 32 26 0 15 23 27 123 3

14 Keven Cormier Val-d'Or 0 20 12 22 27 24 105 4

64 Bobby Desjardins Ferme-Neuve - 32 0 32 32 96 5

23 Vincent Camiré Landrienne 20 21 41 6

199 Yannick Turcotte Val-Côté 16 20 36 7

117 Daren Turcotte Val-Côté 22 22 8

707 philip Bélanger Hearst 18 18 9

4 Kevin Morin Val-d'Or 18 18 10

329 Etienne Rouillard Amos - 17 0 17 11

87 Philippe Beauvais LSQ - 12 0 12 12

827 Mathieu Morin Val-d'Or 1 1 13

VTT Pro-AM


